
SIGN CLEARANCE

Clearance No._____________________________
‘o,nmunifl’ Development Department Date Submitted

____________________________

250 North 5th Street FEES

_________________________________

Grand Junction, CO 81501 Tax Schedule 2 cy-oc—r_,

(970) 244-1430 Zone (L—z_

BUSINESS NAME ,4’y,4ch4- zM/ k-PRFsj CONTRACTOR ZVer/en, fleo. c
STREET ADDRESS ‘%ff Ar’i.’PezdLyiwI LICENSE NO. aOl i//I
PROPERTY OWNER 7ate’s r /corh /. ADDRESS 7/fl //47/ 4v,., 6f4b1/ jct’
OWNER ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 513 go q.

[7’j I. FLUSH WALL 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ ] 2. ROOF 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ 1 3. FREE-STANDING 2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage

4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage
[ ] 4. PROJECTING 0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ 1 5. OFF-PREMISE See #3 Spacing Requirements; Not > 300 Square Feet or < 15 Square Feet

[ I E,dernally Illuminated [ ,‘Internally Illuminated [ I Non-Illuminated

s%
(1 -5) Area of Proposed Sign n4’ Square Feet
(1,2,4) Building Facade ,Z°17’i Linear Feet

(1 - 4) Street Frontage ? 3 c’ Linear Feet
(2 - 5) Height to Top of Sign Feet Clearance to Grade Feet

(5) Distance from all Existing Off-Premise Signs within 600 Feet Feet

Existing Signage/Type: •FOR OFFICE USE O’LYS

.2 tijmr777’Vyfl Sq. Ft. Signage Allowed on Parcel:

Sq. Ft. Building Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft. Free-Standing/a-) 2j5’ Sq. Ft.

Total Existing: Sq. Ft. Total Allowed: % 7 So, Ft.

COMMENTS: 7 A r Ar/#J-/.&&
e( ,/,, /o

J, n/
- a I—

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign clearance is required for each sign. Attach a sketch of
proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions, lettering, abutting streets, alleys, easements, property lines.
and locations. A SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT IS REqUIRED.

Y/M /o
Appll&nt’s SIgnature Date “w1cimunity fl%’eloment Approval date

(White: Community Development) (C’anary: Applicant) (Pink: Building DepQ (Goldenrod: Code Enforcement)



B

SIGN CLEARANCE
Clearance No.____________________________

Community Development Department Date Submitted

___________________________

250 Non/i 5th Street FEE $

______________________________

Grand Junction, CO 81501 Tax Schedule 29’i 5—p 4’1— coo-
(970) 244-1430 Zone &-—Z—

BUSINESS NAME fr/a//c/ày ins E2-pte.rs CONTRACTOR fc/i flec’n 5tffl ec’
STREET ADDRESS 624 ,e€?C £yi 4 LICENSE NO. 29% /1/f
PROPERTY OWNER 76p1r5 T koch let- ADDRESS 3’/5’ ,44// %ve 6.e.t—J m EL

OWNER ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. fl? ‘/egc

LX] 1. Fu.S11 WAIl 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade

[ ] 2. ROOF 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade

1 1 3. FREE-STANDING 2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage
4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x StreeL Frontage

[ ] 4. PROJECTING 0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade
1 1 5. OFF-PREMISE See #3 Spacing Requirements; Not > 300 Square Feet or < 15 Square Feet

[ J Externally Illuminated 154 Internally Illuminated [ I Non-Illuminated

%j&
(1 - 5) Area of Proposed Sign Square Feet

(1,2,4) Building Facade 72... Linear Feet

(1 -4) Street Frontage f. o Linear Feet /c’rç5andta. AP
(2 - 5) Heighi to Top of Sign Feet Clearance to Grade Feet

(5) Distance from all Existing Off-Premise Signs wiThin 600 Feet Feet

Existing Signage/Type: SFOR OFFICE USE ONLY S

,zrt,J —A’. 63’t Sq. F. Signage Allowed on Parcel:

Sq. Ft. Building .%1j7’ Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft. Free-Standing /1)0 Ft.

Total Existing: .,53ZCO Sq. Ft. Total Allowed: 4o7 So. Ft.

COMMENTS: 5,ni ,%

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign clearance is required for each sign. Attach a sketch of
proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions. lettering, abutting streets, alleys. easements, property lines.
and locations. A SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT IS REqUIRED.

_____________

9/r/c2

_______________ _____-

ApplIcant’s Signature Date “I3Ammunity &velopment Approval DSte ‘

(White: C’om,nunio’ Development) (Canmy: Applicant) (Pink: Building Dept) (Goldenrod: Code Enforcement)



SIGN CLEARANCE
Clearance No.

Community Development Department Date Submitted

___________________________

250 North 5th Street FEES

________________________________

Grand Junction, CO 81501 Tax Schedule 29gq-°5g-
(970) 244-1430 Zone

_______________

BUSINESS NAME /Jptr/pt./ z,,n £Pcc CONTRACTOR foy/ji flek S.fn e
STREET ADDRESS p5 -±/,&e L...yclvt LICENSE NO. 9e2 f//I
PROPERTY OWNER jnues C kprbI,. ADDRESS 111-; /4// APe
OWNER ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. ç jo ge

EyJ 1. FLUSH WALL 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ ] 2. ROOF 2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ ] 3. FREE-STANDING 2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feel x Street Frontage

4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage
[ ] 4. PRO.JECTING 0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade
[ ] 5. OFF-PREMISE See #3 Spacing Requiremenis; Not > 300 Square Feet or < 15 Square Feet

I I Externally Illuminated Internally Illuminated [ I Non-Illuminated

@
(1 -5) Area of Proposed Sign Square Feet

(1.2,4) Building Facade 472... Linear Feet

(1 -4) Street Frontage Ao Linear Feet

(2 -5) Height to Top of Sign Feet Clearance to Grade Feet

(5) Distance from all Existing Off-Premise Signs within 600 Feet Feet

Existing Signage/Type: S FOR OFFICE USE ONLY S

F *7 A4 53’ 4, Sq. Ft. Signage Allowed on Parcel:

PZ L,_J —e (, Sq. Ft. Building 4ô7 Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft. Free-Standing / Sq. Ft.

Total Existing: / ( ‘, & Sq. Fi. Total Allowed: So. Fl.

COMMENTS: _5j;z;_

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign clearance is required for each sign. Attach a sketch of
proposed and existing signage including types. dimensions, lettering, abutting streets, alleys, easements, property lines.
and locations. A SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT IS REOUIRED.

_________

3/Yc%

_________ ___

Applicints Signature Date Community epNopment Approval Date

(WI: lie: C’ommunity Development) (‘anary: Applicant) (Pi,:k: Building Dep (Goldenrod: Code Enforcement,



I I.5.

ACTUAL SQ. FT. = 26.4 SQ. FT. SCALE: 1/2” = 1’—o”

7’II’

4 1/W’ F 9 7/8”
liii

‘—6 1/8” I -

7’HL

CUSTOMER

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

TITLE ORWO. NO. I SKEET OF

:4::::/ /zZL1?]/ CHANNEL LETTER LAYOUT H71—O2/171 1 1
Distributed b Sign Up Company

SIZE DRAWN BY; DATE I APPR. BY;
P.O. BOX 210 700 lIst Southwest

Watertown, 50 57201 (605) 882—2144 24” LETTERS RMG 8/1 2/02 CM

LOCATION

GRAND JUNCTION, CO

REVISIONS DATE BY

DATE OF APPROVAL
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